Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
Wed, 7:30:00 PM

League President: -

League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

ID Team Name
1 3 SHADOWS 1
2 6 NEXXXT 1
3 7 WOLVES 1
4 1 MICA 1
5 8 NO MERCY I
6 5 P.AOKKYTEI
7 2 POWER SHOT I
8 4 STRANGERS 1
9 9 TITANES 1
Last Week
Team 1
6 —
1 856
5 880
9 602
4 869

Individual Achievements
High Game Handicap - Men

257
255
255
252
249

George Kyprianides
Andreas Efstratiou
Alain Housard
Marios Peros
Stavros Stavrou

Most Improved - Men

12.51
11.35
10.67
10.28
7.55

Stavros Stavrou
Alexis Alexandrou
Akis Faidonos
Christos Constandinou
Nicolas Fasouliotis

High Game Handicap - Women

232
220
212

Lilly Tryfonos
Maria Peros
Elena Papadopoulou

Most Improved - Women

(3

802
862
627
690

47 - Kyrenia 201League Team Standings

Week # 18 - 05-Apr-17  7:30:00PM

Won Loss
52 8
45 15
44 16
40 20
39 25
27 33
14 46
10 50

1 59

3 Total
- 0
840 2498
791 2533
651 1880
767 2326

High Series Handicap - Men

683
647
641
622
620

Andreas Efstratiou
George Kyprianides
Adamos Adamides
Demetris Kastori
Xenios Evangelou

High Series Handicap - Women

567
536
471

Maria Peros
Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
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Pins
40053
38126
37916
36699
39792
35631
32760
31541
12854

High Average - Men

193.48
192.07
184.05
183.33
182.03

Adamos Adamides
Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evangelou
Emilios Sarris
George Kyprianides

High Average - Women

157.67
151.92
135.94

Lilly Tryfonos
Maria Peros
Elena Papadopoulou

HGS
986
991
968

953
880
799
869
670

Team
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Results - Week 17 of 1 (18)

Sanction Number:

HSS
2821
2713
2710
2505
2658
2533
2198
2326
1894

774
874
845
701

HGH
986
991
968

961
880
823
869
694

N

785
822
919
757

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

HSH
2821
2713
2710
2595
2682
2533
2270
2326
1966

1w

774
842
808
760

Won

Total

2333
2538
2572
2218
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3.12 Elena Papadopoulou

Team Achievements
High Game Handicap

991 NEXXXT

986 SHADOWS

968 WOLVES

961 NO MERCY

937 MICA

Last Week Highs
***lst***

235 George Tryfonos

564 Xenios Evangelou

235 George Tryfonos

564 Xenios Evangelou

79 Constantinos Papadopoulos

175 Lilly Tryfonos

473 Lilly Tryfonos

183 Lilly Tryfonos

497 Lilly Tryfonos

31 Maria Gavriel

133 Christos Tryphonos

344 Christos Tryphonos

141 Christos Tryphonos

368 Christos Tryphonos

5 Christos Tryphonos

919 SHADOWS

2572 SHADOWS

Bowler Statistics

Adamos Adamides

Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evangelou
Emilios Sarris

George Kyprianides
Marios Peros

George Tryfonos
Marios Antoniou
Akis Faidonos
Stavros Stavrou
Christos Constandinou
Eraclis Eracleous
Michalis Tymvios
Antonis Christou
Mica Avgousti
Nikiforos Nikiforou
Alexis Alexandrou
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Christos Theocharides
Pampos Georgiades
Stelios Hadjinicola

High Series Handicap
2821

2713
2710
2682
2595

SHADOWS
NEXXXT
WOLVES
NO MERCY
MICA

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
High Game Scratch - Boys
High Series Scratch - Boys
High Game Handicap - Boys
High Series Handicap - Boys
Pins Over Average - Boys
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

Lw 1 2 3
17 196 183
17 188 181 146
17 184 187 193
17 186 188 178
17 202 154 150
17 184 191 161
17 235 181
17 187 210 137
17 131 177 150
17 166 177 153
17 191 147 184
17 170 158 127
17 192 176 159
17 127 144
17 178 131 148
17 163 165 172

226
552
226
552
65

171
441
179
465
27

880
2538

Series

379
515
564
552
506
536
416
534
0
0
0
458
496
522
455
527
0
271

457
500

***znd***
Constantinos Papadopoulos
Emilios Sarris
Constantinos Papadopoulos
Emilios Sarris
Stelios Vardas
Maria Peros
Elena Papadopoulou
Maria Peros
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou

P.A.O.K KYTHREAS
WOLVES

Hdep HGS
245
255
234
246
257
252
235
222
232
249
225
214
200
224
215
203
221
201
222
194
214
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HSS

641
683
620
605
647
610
576
582
569
599
569
578
550
540
594
565
537
543
612
537
552

HGH
245
255
234
246
257
252
235
222
232
249
225
214
200
224
215
203
221
201
222
194
214

HSH
641
683
620
605
647
610
576
582
569
599
569
578
550
540
594
565
537
543
612
537
552

Pins
8126
7875
6994
7883
6917
8716
6697
6751
6625
6947
6732
6463
6291
6867
7529
6829
6617
4593
6386
7338
7338

42
41
38
43
38
48
37
38
38
40
39
38
37
41
45
41
40
28
39
45
45

Ave
193
192
184
183
182
181
181
177
174
173
172
170
170
167
167
166
165
164
163
163
163



Alain Housard

Demetris Kastori

Costas Hadjiantoniou
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Thasos Kyratzis
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Lilly Tryfonos

Pambos Charalambous(STAD)

Filippos Vatiliotis
Manolis Loizou
Maria Peros

Xenios Papasofroniou
Pantelis Georgiades
Fanos Theofanous
Constantinos Papadopoulos
Costas Christou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Andreas Vatiliotis
Gregoris Kotziapashis
Paschalis Stylianou
Christos Christou
Giorgos Hadjimichael
Demetris Efstathiou
Stelios Vardas

Elena Papadopoulou
Evdokimos Ioannides
Fani Livera

Giannis Theophanous
Panayiotis Panayiotou
Alexandros C. Alexandrou
Diana Tryphonos
Christos Tryphonos
Maria Gavriel
Andreas Frantzis
Thekla Lefkati

17

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

17
17

163
(152)

156
169
175
170

127
154
172
161
226

(138)
101
173
147

(129)
133
174
198
121

118
123

97
101

83

171
(152)

122
161
164
168

171
156
180
137
147

109
173
141

(129)
144
133
135
161
131
146
157

114
114

73

(152)

188
165
134
164

129
156
177
181
127

174
165
154

181
135
164
159
160
149
129

133
144
82
98

526
456

466
495
473
502

427
466
529
479
500
138
384
511
442

258
458
442
497
441
291
413
409

344
359
82
254
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255
224
211
214
206
205
224
199
174
205
212
195
184
187
226
212
186
209
165
183
156
182
175
198
204
189
160
197
157

157
159
146
119
148

585
622
530
561
543
533
512
513
489
520
543
508
529
481
512
527
492
511
460
466
429
488
479
497
447
438
439
455
411

418
395
377
337
343

255
224
211
214
206
205
232
199
174
205
220
195
184
187
226
212
186
209
165
183
156
182
175
198
212
189
168
197
157

165
167
154
119
156

585
622
530
561
543
533
536
513
489
520
567
508
529
481
512
527
492
511
460
466
429
488
479
497
471
438
463
455
411

442
419
401
337
367

6348
5852
6592
4327
7037
6216
7095
6427
781
1861
5925
6075
5975
5801
5800
5798
6517
5022
6415
1836
973
4816
4396
4114
4486
3511
4676
4247
1057
641
2916
2147
2401
1825
1700

39
36
41
27
44
39
45
41

39
40
40
39
39
39
44
34
44
13

35
32
30
33
26
35
32

23
17
21
19
18

162
162
160
160
159
159
157
156
156
155
151
151
149
148
148
148
148
147
145
141
139
137
137
137
135
135
133
132
132
128
126
126
114
96

94



